MACRO100-919
Ceramic Patch Antenna
Antenna Spec
Dimension
Alien Technology Asia – Korea
#909, 99, Digital-ro 9-gill Gumcheon-gu Seoul, 08510 Korea
Tel: +82-70-7012-1317   Fax: +82-2-868-1710
Frequency
Dimension
Band Width (MHz)
Beam Width (Deg.)
H-pol. (dBiL)
V-pol. (dBiL)
RHCP (dBic)
917~923 MHz
100(128) x 100 x 20(75) mm
18 typ.
90 typ.
917.0MHz : 2.19 | 919.0MHz : 2.06 | 921.0MHz : 2.27 | 923.0MHz : 2.65
917.0MHz : -0.79 | 919.0MHz : -0.78 | 921.0MHz : -0.88 | 923.0MHz : -1.25
917.0MHz : 3.76 | 919.0MHz : 3.68 | 921.0MHz : 3.56 | 923.0MHz : 3.40
Tolerance Unless
Otherwise Specified : ±2.0
Unit : mm
SMA(F)
100
10
05 20
40
40
20 128
14
10
0
4-R 8.0
2-R 5.0
Alien Technology Asia – Korea
#909, 99, Digital-ro 9-gill Gumcheon-gu Seoul, 08510 Korea
Tel: +82-70-7012-1317   Fax: +82-2-868-1710
Source Antenna
Polarization
H-pol. (dBiL)
V-pol. (dBiL)
RHCP (dBic)
Gain
Antenna Gain data sheet
Option : Antenna Attachment Bracket
917.0 MHz
2.19
-0.79
3.76
919.0 MHz
2.06
-0.78
3.68
921.0 MHz
2.27
-0.88
3.56
923.0 MHz
2.65
-1.25
3.40
Option
BracketSMA(F)
100
20
75 Typ.
10
0
128
5 20
40
40
14
10
0
4-R 8.0
2-R 5.0
Tolerance Unless
Otherwise Specified : ±2.0
Unit : mm